¢ LIEHTP NPOKATA

MHBEHTAPDb

JIbDKHbIX KOMNNEKT
(NbDKKU, GOTUHKWN, NANIKKN)

Benocunep

CaMokar

MockBa, MeTannypros yn., Bn. 60 (HanpoTuB)
+7 (499) 444 14 78, no6. 5816

NPEUCKYPAHT YCNYTr

NMPOKAT MUHBEHTAPHA

CTOUMOCTDb

450 P

25 P

5000¢p

475 p

40 p

5000¢p

200 P

17 P

4000¢pP

BAXHO 3HATb

MpogoNXNTENBHOCTE 60 MUHYT

MpeBbllleHWe BPeMeHM NpoKaTa - 5 MUHYT

O6ecneunTenbHbIN NaaTex

MpogoNXNTENBHOCTE 60 MUHYT

MpeBbllleHWe BPeMeHM NpoKaTa - 5 MUHYT

O6ecneunTernbHbIN NnaTex

MpogoNXNTeNnbHOCTs 60 MUHYT

[MpeBblLLeHNE BPpEMEHM MpoKaTa - 5 MUHYT

Ob6ecneunTernbHbIN NnaTex



